
Name Inmate 

ID

DOB Release 

Date

Bond Amount Statute Description

Amador, Matthew Richard 613536 6/14/1992 $100,000.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 16-13-312 FTC Failure to Comply

$1,500.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$10,000.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

ANNABLE, THOMAS DANIEL 470752 8/23/1976 1/13/2026 $0.00 Agency: 

No Bond 42-4-1301(1)
(a)M

DUI - DROVE VEHICLE UNDER THE 
INFLUENCE ALCOHOL/DRUGS

Agency: 

42-4-1402(1) CARELESS DRIVING

BALDWIN, KENNON 
DESHUN

251456 8/10/1998 1/25/2026 $10,000.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 16-13-312 FTC Failure to Comply

Barker, Jonathan Neil 934192 1/2/1996 Agency: 

18-18-403.5(2)
(c) DM1

CONT SUBS - POSS < 4 GRAMS SCH I OR II 
OR ANY ANY AMOUNT OF SCH. III, IV OR V 

Agency: 

18-18-428(1) 
DPO

CONT SUBS - POSSESSION OF DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA

Agency: 

18-3-204(1)(a) A 
M1

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE - RECKLESS

$5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-302(5) F4 KIDNAPPING 2ND DEGREE 

CARDENAS, ZACHARY 
ROBERT

1042848 8/6/1984 Agency: 

18-18-405(1),(2)
(b)(I)(A) DF2

CONT SUBS - DIST/MAN/POSS W/INT TO 
MAN OR DIST/INDUCEMENT-SCH 1/2 14-
225G

Report Date and Time: 11/13/2025 4:50:04 AM

Broomfield Active Booking with Charges



CARDENAS, ZACHARY 
ROBERT

1042848 8/6/1984 $50,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-18-407(1)(d)
(I) DF1

SPECIAL CIRCUMSTANCES DEF 
USED/DISPLAYED/POSSESSED ON PERSON 
OR WITHIN REACH DEADLY WEAPON 
DURING OFFENSE

Agency: 

18-12-108(2) F5 POSSESSION WEAPON BY PREV OFFENDER 
*VRA FELONY*

$100.00 Agency: 

Personal Recognizance 
Bond

16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

CARLINI, BRETT ANTHONY 1299055 4/15/1997 $1,000.00 Agency: Aurora Police/Detention Center

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$5,000.00 Agency: Arapahoe County Sheriff Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$50,000.00 Agency: Other Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Agency: 

18-3-107 MURDER 1ST DEGREE OF A PEACE OFFICER 
OR FIREFIGHTER

$25,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-107 MURDER 1ST DEGREE OF A PEACE OFFICER 
OR FIREFIGHTER

Chavez, Adrian 184460 2/16/1998 $500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

Chavez, Tiara Janine 242945 5/29/1985 $4,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

CHEN, XIANCUI 1303520 2/7/1987 Agency: 

Agency: 

18-3-203(1)(i) F4 ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE - STRANGULATION

$100,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-301(2) F1 KIDNAPPING 1ST DEGREE (BODILY INJURY)



CHEN, XIANCUI 1303520 2/7/1987 Agency: 

18-3-602(1)(c) 
F5

STALKING - REPEATEDLY FOLLOWS, 
CONTACTS CAUSING EMOTIONAL DISTRESS

Agency: 

18-4-202(1) F3 BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE - ASSAULTS OR 
MENACES OR IS ARMED

Copalxocoteco, Andres 1315450 2/4/1992 $20,000.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Agency: 

42-4-1409(1) OWNER OPERATED AN UNINSURED MOTOR 
VEHICLE

$100.00 Agency: 

Personal Recognizance 
Bond

42-2-138(1)(a)B DROVE VEHICLE WHEN LICENSE UNDER 
RESTRAINT - REVOKED DUR

Agency: 

42-3-121(1)(a)B OPERATED/PERMITTED USE OF 
UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

Agency: 

42-3-121(1)(b) DISPLAY/POSS ALTERED/FICTITIOUS TAB 
TITLE STICKER PLATE

CORNUET, JAY DANIEL 1537098 12/10/198
7

Agency: 

18-4-401(1)(2)
(b) PO

THEFT SHOPLIFTING LESS THAN $300

$3,500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-4-409.5(2) F5 Unauthorized use of vehicle-Second or 
Subsequent Offense

Agency: 

18-6-803.5(1)(a) 
M1

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

Agency: 

18-18-403.5(2)
(c) DM1

CONT SUBS - POSS < 4 GRAMS SCH I OR II 
OR ANY ANY AMOUNT OF SCH. III, IV OR V 

Agency: 

18-18-403.5(2)
(c) DM1

CONT SUBS - POSS < 4 GRAMS SCH I OR II 
OR ANY ANY AMOUNT OF SCH. III, IV OR V 

Agency: 



CORNUET, JAY DANIEL 1537098 12/10/198
7

18-18-428(1) 
DPO

CONT SUBS - POSSESSION OF DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA

DAHL, KENNETH AARON 56744 3/4/1981 $3,000.00 Agency: Broomfield Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

DALLAS, JERONE ROBERT 253390 3/19/1987 $40,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

Defender, Public 173173 1/1/0001 Agency: 

27-81-111(1)(a) Detox Hold / Emergency Commitment

Dobija, Katherine Agata 249976 10/14/199
2

1/4/2026 Agency: 

18-9-111(1)(a) 
M1

HARASSMENT STRIKES SHOVES KICKS

$100.00 Agency: Arapahoe County Sheriff Department

Personal Recognizance 
Bond

16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

FELIX, RUBEN TOMAS 2063912 9/10/1998 $5,000.00 Agency: Lakewood Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$5,000.00 Agency: Lakewood Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$5,000.00 Agency: Lakewood Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$15,000.00 Agency: Lakewood Police Department

Cash Only 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$25,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-18-407(1)(d)
(I) DF1

SPECIAL CIRCUMSTANCES DEF 
USED/DISPLAYED/POSSESSED ON PERSON 
OR WITHIN REACH DEADLY WEAPON 
DURING OFFENSE

$25,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-18-405(1),(2)
(b)(I)(A) DF2

CONT SUBS - DIST/MAN/POSS W/INT TO 
MAN OR DIST/INDUCEMENT-SCH 1/2 14-
225G

$25,000.00 Agency: 



FELIX, RUBEN TOMAS 2063912 9/10/1998 Cash/Surety 18-18-403.5(2)
(c) DM1

CONT SUBS - POSS < 4 GRAMS SCH I OR II 
OR ANY ANY AMOUNT OF SCH. III, IV OR V 

$25,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-18-403.5(2)
(c) DM1

CONT SUBS - POSS < 4 GRAMS SCH I OR II 
OR ANY ANY AMOUNT OF SCH. III, IV OR V 

Fresquez, Shiloh Virgina 216751 6/23/2001 $0.00 Agency: DOC

No Bond 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

GARCIA, ANTHONY LOUIS 986008 1/28/1987 $500.00 Agency: Thornton Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$250.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Agency: 

18-8-104(1)(a) 
Human

OBSTRUCTING PEACE OFFICER, 
FIREFIGHTER, ER MEDICAL SRVC PROVIDER, 
RESCUE SPC, VOLUNTEER

$3,500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-4-409(3)(b) 
F4

Motor Vehicle Theft- Second Degree attempt 
Alter appearance

GARDNER, JUSTIN 782415 6/29/1991 Agency: 

18-3-303(2) M2 FALSE IMPRISONMENT (Misdemeanor)

Agency: 

18-3-204(1)(a) A 
M1

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE - RECKLESS

$15,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-203(1)(i) F4 ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE - STRANGULATION

Griego, Alisha Renee 89800 7/12/1984 1/14/2026 $5,000.00 Agency: Broomfield Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

HERRERA, KYRA MARIE 812592 8/21/1988 $4,000.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$1.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)



HERRERA, KYRA MARIE 812592 8/21/1988 Agency: 

16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$2,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-18-403.5(2)
(a) DF4

CONT SUBS - POSS KETAMINE OR > 4 GRAMS 
OF ANY SCH. I OR II

HILD, THOMAS MARK 74048 8/9/1957 Agency: 

18-4-501(4)(e) 
F5

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF $5,000 - $19,999

$250.00 Agency: 

Personal Recognizance 
Bond

16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Howard, Jabri Anthony Lavar 1552362 8/24/1990 $1.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Cash Only 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$10,000.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 16-13-312 FTC Failure to Comply

$20,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-6-801(7)(a) 
F5

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - HABITUAL OFFENDER

Agency: 

18-3-203(1)(g) 
F4

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE - W/ INJURY - INTENT 
TO CAUSE BODILY INJURY

Agency: 

18-3-303(2) M2 FALSE IMPRISONMENT (Misdemeanor)

Agency: 

18-9-202(1) M1 CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (NEGLIGENCE-
MISTREAT)

John, Serly Biena 259899 3/11/1989 $25,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

JORGENSEN, GERALD 
KENNETH

1230260 6/28/1963 $0.00 Agency: 

No Bond 16-13-312 FTC Failure to Comply

$20,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-203(1)(g) 
F4

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE - W/ INJURY - INTENT 
TO CAUSE BODILY INJURY



JORGENSEN, GERALD 
KENNETH

1230260 6/28/1963 Agency: 

18-6-803.5(1)(a) 
M1

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

$5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-8-704(2) F4 INTIMIDATING A WITNESS OR VICTIM

Agency: 

18-9-111(1)(a) 
M1

HARASSMENT STRIKES SHOVES KICKS

Keltesch, Eric David 1535430 1/11/1985 $1,000.00 Agency: Boulder County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$1.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

$500.00 Agency: Lafayette Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$500.00 Agency: Lafayette Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$500.00 Agency: Lafayette Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$500.00 Agency: Lafayette Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

LASERNA, HAVEN LEE 947816 11/30/200
2

Agency: 

18-6-803.5(1)(a) 
M1

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

Agency: 

18-12-108(2) F5 POSSESSION WEAPON BY PREV OFFENDER 
*VRA FELONY*

$10,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-206 F5 MENACING - FELONY 

Agency: 

18-9-106(1)(f) 
M2

DISORDERLY CONDUCT (DISPLAYS DEADLY 
WEAPON)



LESTER, QUENTIN DESAI 1087020 8/28/1984 $0.00 Agency: Broomfield Police Department

No Bond 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

$500.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$3,000.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$150.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$2,500.00 Agency: Boulder County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Lopez-Gedeon, Sara Lee 
Raye

261373 6/2/2005 $5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Lyles, Damon J 992028 1/28/1976 12/12/202
5

$3,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-1.3-501(6) M ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE - KNOW/RECKLESS 
VICT PREGNANT

Agency: 

18-3-204(1)(a) A 
M1

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE - RECKLESS

$10,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-6-801 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

$1,500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-6-803.5(1)(a) 
M1

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

Agency: 

18-4-301(2) F4 ROBBERY

Agency: 

18-9-306.5(2) M1 OBSTRUCTION OF TELEPHONE OR 
TELEGRAPH SERVICE

Lyles, Tiffany Ailsa 234093 3/25/1989 $0.00 Agency: 

No Bond 18-6-803.5(1)(a) 
M1

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER



MAESTAS, WILLIAM 256101 1/26/1969 $10,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-206 F5 MENACING - FELONY 

MARTIN, TAYLOR JAMES 2188800 6/12/1997 Agency: 

18-4-501(4)(a) 
PO

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LESS THAN $300

Agency: 

18-4-504(1)(a) 
PO

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 3RD DEGREE

Agency: 

18-5-113(2)(b) 
M1

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION *MIGHT* 
SUBJECT PERSON TO AN ACTION

$50.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 18-8-104(1)(a) 
Human

OBSTRUCTING PEACE OFFICER, 
FIREFIGHTER, ER MEDICAL SRVC PROVIDER, 
RESCUE SPC, VOLUNTEER

$500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

$750.00 Agency: 

Personal Recognizance 
Bond

16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

$750.00 Agency: Westminster Police Department

Personal Recognizance 
Bond

16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$1,500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

MARTINEZ, JUANITO 
BERNABE

492968 12/18/199
7

11/25/202
5

Agency: Denver Sheriff/Police Department

16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$0.00 Agency: 

No Bond 18-8-212(2) M2 VIOLATION OF BAIL BOND CONDITIONS 
(BOND ON MISDEMEANOR)

Mcmonagle, Christopher 
Mikel

353742 7/17/1991 $1,500.00 Agency: 



Mcmonagle, Christopher 
Mikel

353742 7/17/1991 Cash/Surety 18-6-803.5(1)(a) 
M1

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

$50,000.00 Agency: Denver Sheriff/Police Department

Variable Bond 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Agency: 

18-12-105(1) M2 UNLAWFULLY CARRYING A CONCEALED 
WEAPON-UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF 
WEAPONS

Miles, Gregory Ryan 255188 7/12/1990 Agency: 

18-6-801 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

Agency: 

18-3-107 MURDER 1ST DEGREE OF A PEACE OFFICER 
OR FIREFIGHTER

$1,000,000.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 18-3-102(1)(a) 
F1

MURDER 1ST DEGREE (AFTER 
DELIBERATION)

Agency: 

18-3-102(1)(d) 
F1

MURDER 1ST DEGREE (EXTREME 
INDIFFERENCE)

Miller, Emily Sloan 516562 7/25/1982 $0.00 Agency: Boulder Police Department

No Bond 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Agency: 

Courtesy Hold Not Bailable Courtesy Hold

MORALES, RANDY DOLORES 1052692 7/29/1987 $1,000.00 Agency: Longmont Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$5,000.00 Agency: Boulder Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$250.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

$1,000.00 Agency: 



MORALES, RANDY DOLORES 1052692 7/29/1987 Cash/Surety 18-8-104(1)(a) 
Human

OBSTRUCTING PEACE OFFICER, 
FIREFIGHTER, ER MEDICAL SRVC PROVIDER, 
RESCUE SPC, VOLUNTEER

Morris, Jonathan Robert 236629 3/25/1979 $3,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

NOLT, RYAN MICHAEL 1048368 10/14/199
1

$1,000.00 Agency: Arapahoe County Sheriff Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$5,000.00 Agency: Denver Sheriff/Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

Agency: 

18-5-113(2)(b) 
M1

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION *MIGHT* 
SUBJECT PERSON TO AN ACTION

$350.00 Agency: 

Cash Only 18-5-902(2)(b) 
F5

FRAUD - IDENTITY THEFT POSSESSES 3 OR 
MORE DEVICES

Nye, Brandi Ann 259859 8/22/1980 $0.00 Agency: 

No Bond 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

ORNELAS, NIKKI LEIGH 201816 5/3/1992 $3,500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-13-312 FTC Failure to Comply

PACHECO, JUAN JULIAN 711906 6/7/1974 3/19/2026 $750.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 9-02-020(a) Interference with Police Officers, Firemen, City 
Employees, and Public Officials Prohibited

$1,000.00 Agency: Adams County Sheriff Office

Variable Bond 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$10,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

Perkins, Jeremy Scott 1292765 12/16/197
9

$50,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety

Agency: 

Agency: 



Perkins, Jeremy Scott 1292765 12/16/197
9

Agency: 

Agency: 

PRESCOTT, JOSHUA RONZ 227945 2/1/1981 $5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-6-803.5(1)(a) 
M1

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

Roberts, Matthew Sherrod 1047132 6/7/1982 Agency: 

18-8-104(1)(a) 
Human

OBSTRUCTING PEACE OFFICER, 
FIREFIGHTER, ER MEDICAL SRVC PROVIDER, 
RESCUE SPC, VOLUNTEER

$1,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-8-203(2) F4 INTRODUCING CONTRABAND 1ST DEGREE - 
DANGEROUS INSTURMENT

Agency: 

18-4-401(1)(2)
(b) PO

THEFT SHOPLIFTING LESS THAN $300

Agency: 

18-18-403.5(2)
(c) DM1

CONT SUBS - POSS < 4 GRAMS SCH I OR II 
OR ANY ANY AMOUNT OF SCH. III, IV OR V 

Rodriguez, Alberto 237644 4/1/2004 Agency: 

Courtesy Hold Not Bailable Courtesy Hold

ROLETTO, JERRY DANIEL 778803 12/14/199
8

$5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-3-203(1)(i) F4 ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE - STRANGULATION

Agency: 

18-4-301(2) F4 ROBBERY

Agency: 

18-9-121(2)(a) 
F5

BIAS - MOTIVATED CRIMES (BODILY INJURY)

ROSE, CRYSTAL LYNN 787857 3/1/1987 Agency: 

42-4-1401(1) RECKLESS DRIVING

$3,500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-9-116.5(2)(a) 
F5

VEHICULAR ELUDING (NO INJURY)



ROSE, CRYSTAL LYNN 787857 3/1/1987 Agency: 

42-2-138(1)(a)A DROVE VEHICLE WHEN LICENSE UNDER 
RESTRAINT - SUSPENDED DUS

SANCHEZ MALDONADO, 
BRYANT 

261585 9/7/2002 $1,000.00 Agency: Other Sheriff Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

SANTAGATA, ALYSSA DAWN 510928 10/13/198
8

11/30/202
5

Agency: 

18-4-401(1)(2)
(e)

THEFT ALL OTHER $1000-$1999

Agency: 

18-18-403.5(1),
(2)(c) DM1

CONT SUBS - POSS LESS THAN 4 GR SCH 1/2 
OR ANY SCH 3/4/5 EXCEPT FLUNI/KETA/GHB

SCHLOSSER, ROBERT 
WESLEY

259767 9/24/1976 $5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

SCOTT, DEAN JEROME 766293 10/29/197
7

$50,000.00 Agency: Broomfield Police Department

Cash Only 18-3-106 (1)(c) 
F3

VEHICULAR HOMICIDE (DUI)

Agency: Broomfield Police Department

42-4-1301(1)(a)F 
F4

DUI - DROVE VEHICLE UNDER THE 
INFLUENCE ALCOHOL/DRUGS-W/3+ PRIORS

Agency: Broomfield Police Department

42-2-138(1)(a)C DROVE VEHICLE WHEN LICENSE UNDER 
RESTRAINT - DENIED DUD

SHANK, MICHAELA HOPE 188896 10/8/1997 10/31/202
5

Agency: 

18-9-116.5(2)(a) 
F5

VEHICULAR ELUDING (NO INJURY)

Agency: 

18-8-503(2) M1 PERJURY 2ND DEGREE

SHIPPLEY, JULIAN JACOB 251544 4/9/1977 $6,000.00 Agency: Broomfield Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA)

VIGIL, DANIEL NICHOLAS 258908 8/9/1978 $5,000.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 18-8-615(2) F4 RETALIATION AGAINST A JUDGE

VILLARREAL, RICKY 
NICHOLAS

1314695 2/20/1983 Agency: 

18-8-104(1)(a) 
Human

OBSTRUCTING PEACE OFFICER, 
FIREFIGHTER, ER MEDICAL SRVC PROVIDER, 
RESCUE SPC, VOLUNTEER



VILLARREAL, RICKY 
NICHOLAS

1314695 2/20/1983 $0.00 Agency: 

No Bond 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$500.00 Agency: Denver Sheriff/Police Department

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$7,500.00 Agency: 

Cash/Surety 42-4-1301(1)
(a)M

DUI - DROVE VEHICLE UNDER THE 
INFLUENCE ALCOHOL/DRUGS

Agency: 

42-2-138(1)(a)C DROVE VEHICLE WHEN LICENSE UNDER 
RESTRAINT - DENIED DUD

Ward, Spencer James 510350 2/20/1988 $5,000.00 Agency: Jefferson County Sheriff Office

Cash/Surety 16-19-103 FOJ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (All Other Agency 
Warrants including Out of State)

$5,000.00 Agency: Broomfield Police Department

Cash/Surety 18-5-902(2)(a) FRAUD- IDENTITY THEFT KNOWINGLY 
USES/INTENT TO DEFRAUD 


